Puchar TG Sokot Myslenice
Myslenice, 12/5/2012

Konkurencja 3
12/5/2012 - 10:26

Dziewczat, 25m grzbietowy

8-10 lat
Lista startowa

Serialz5b

2 Zukiewicz Zuzanna
3 Dziga Ewa
4 Surma Kinga

Seria2z5

1 Pytlak Julia

2 Krzemienska Alicja
3 Sabino Anna

4 Sopata Sandra

5 Wysocka Joanna

6 Bicz Natalia

Seria3z5

1 Neal Letty

2 Chryc Aleksandra

3 Minnicka Laura

4 Stonczynska Anna
5 Radecka Kornelia

6 Madej Justyna

Seria4z5

1 Motyka Agnieszka

2 Grabowska Katarzyna
3 Herman Natalia

4 Zielinska Marta

5 Jochymczyk Anna

6 Musiat Natalia

Seria5z5

1 Szczurek Aleksandra
2 Osuch Julia

3 Bobinska Jagna

4 Matuszyk Wiktoria

5 Hatucha Julia

6 Staby Emilia

Rok ur.

02  Salwator Krakow
04  SwimArt Myslenice
04 STP Nowy Sacz

02 NKP Bielsko Biata
NKP Bielsko Biata
STP Nowy Sacz
STP Nowy Sacz
Aguarius Myslenice
Aguarius Myslenice

RSRES

03  Aguarius Myslenice
04  Aguarius Myslenice
03  Solni Wieliczka
Solni Wieliczka
Optima Skawina
SwimArt Myslenice

ER8

02  Aquarius Myslenice
03  Glosator Krakow

03 Salwator Krakow

03  Solni Wieliczka

03  Salwator Krakow

02  Aguarius Myslenice

03  Solni Wieliczka

02 Glosator Krakow

03 Ondaszek Bielsko Biata
02 Solni Wieliczka

02 Glosator Krakow

02 STP Nowy Sacz

36.00
37.69

33.25
31.08
30.45
30.49
32.00
35.00

30.00
28.00
27.40
27.90
29.00
30.00

27.00
24.70
23.87
24.20
24.89
27.00

23.80
23.40
20.59
21.22
23.40
23.81
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